
 

 

Ende 9. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 17'845'826 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2012 

HT-Total 1'072'543 kWh / NT-Total 1'455'058 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'527'601 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2012 / HT 103'329 kWh / NT 140'856 kWh / Monats-Total 244'185 kWh / Gesamt-Total 17'845'826 kWh 

November  2012 / HT 119'237 kWh / NT 144'856 kWh / Monats-Total 264'055 kWh / Gesamt-Total 17'601'652 kWh 

Oktober   2012 / HT 112'693 kWh / NT 151'103 kWh / Monats-Total 263'796 kWh / Gesamt-Total 17'337'586 kWh 

September 2012 / HT  97'592 kWh / NT 144'373 kWh / Monats-Total 241'965 kwh / Gesamt-Total 17'073'790 kWh 

August    2012 / HT  50'577 kWh / NT  66'817 kWh / Monats-Total 117'394 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'831'825 kWh 

Juli      2012 / HT  73'118 kWh / NT 112'432 kWh / Monats-Total 185'550 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'714'431 kWh 

Juni      2012 / HT  96'087 kWh / NT 120'893 kWh / Monats-Total 216'980 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'528'881 kWh 

Mai       2012 / HT  54'728 kWh / NT  73'236 kWh / Monats-Total 127'964 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'311'901 kWh 

April     2012 / HT  75'330 kWh / NT 103'405 kWh / Monats-Total 178'735 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'183'937 kWh 

März      2012 / HT  85'930 kWh / NT 116'123 kWh / Monats-Total 202'053 kWh / Gesamt-Total 16'005'202 kWh 

Februar   2012 / HT  72'734 kWh / NT 101'349 kWh / Monats-Total 174'083 kWh / Gesamt-Total 15'803'149 kWh 

Januar    2012 / HT 131'188 kWh / NT 179'653 kWh / Monats-Total 310'841 kWh / Gesamt-Total 15'629'066 kWh 


